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Summit to Create a Cyber-Community to Advance Deaf and Hard-of-Hearing Individuals in STEM 

(DHH Cyber-Community) 

June 25-27, 2008 

http://www.ntid.rit.edu/cat/summit 

Summit Participants 

As of June 24, 2008 

Support Service Coordinators Group 

Denise Kavin, Facilitator 

PEN-International 

NTID at RIT 

52 Lomb Memorial Drive 

Rochester, NY  14623-5604 

dkavin@mail.rit.edu  

 

 

Marcia Kolvitz, Facilitator 

PEPNet-South 

The University of Tennessee, Knoxville 

A239 Bailey Education Complex 

1122 Volunteer Boulevard 

Knoxville, TN  37996-3442 

317-997-4273  

mkolvitz@utk.edu  

marcia.kolvitz@pepnet.org  

 

Naomi Sheneman 

Interpreting Services Supervisor 

San Diego Community College District 

3375 Camino Del Rio South, Suite 105 

San Diego, CA  92108 

Office  619-388-6983 

TTY/VP  619-388-2694 

Fax  619-388-6534 

nshenema@sdccd.edu 

 

Tom Thompson 

Director, Access and Disability Services 

William R. Harper College 

1200 W. Algonquin Road 

Palatine, IL  60067-7398 

tthompso@harpercollege.edu 

   

 

Chris Parker-Kennedy 

Access Specialist, Disability Resource Center 

Student Services Building, #124 

Cal Poly 

San Luis Obispo, CA  93407 

805-756-1399 

ckennedy@calpoly.edu 

 

Bambi Riehl 

PEPNet-Midwest Outreach Specialist  

University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee 

Mitchell Hall 

PO Box 413  

Milwaukee, WI 53201 

414-229-2343 v/tty 

bambi.riehl@pepnet.org 

briehl@uwm.edu 

Barbara Keefe 

PEPNet Northeast 

Maine Educational Center for the Deaf and Hard of 

Hearing (MECDHH) 

1 Mackworth Island 

Falmouth, Maine 04105 

207-781-6209 v/tty 

Barbara.keefe@pepnet.org 

Barbara.keefe@mecdhh.org  
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